Egyptian Event Israel (Specific Origin)

Ar'ara Stadium, Israel
08 Nov 2022, Filly Foals

C

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MONICA YY
Colour: -
Owner: YOSI ITAH

Name: AYALA BINT
AL AYAL

Colour: -

Owner: AL OBEID
STUD

Name: ROZAZANA
Colour: -

Owner: AMIR MOLA
YARKA

Name: YAREN
BASHA

Colour: -

Owner: Al Basha
Stud
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90.5

20

89.5

89.17

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

15.5
18.5

F.S.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

F.S.

15.5
18.5

F.S.

C.M.
19.5
19
18
16
18.5

C.M.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

C.M.

15.5
18

C.M.

A.A.
19
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

A.A.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

A.A.

A.A.



5th

6th

7th

Judges

Name: TAMARA A.N
Colour: -

Owner: NETANEL
AMOR

88.83

Name: RITTA) A 88.5
Colour: -

Owner: ADEL ABU

JOMAH - SULAM

Name: JALELA KA
Colour: -

Owner: KAAWAR
ARABIANS

88.17

Name: HAYT MKA
Colour: -

Owner: MAJADLI
ISMAYL

Name: GENA DSN
Colour: -

Owner: NAJAMI
SALIMAN - DSN
ARABIANS

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE
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